BUNKA OFFCE ROAD 2024

Relatério Geral - 23KM - Masculino - MORADOR

Coloc.

1
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Numero Nome

10
2

EDUARDO GIROTTO

WELLINGTON RAFAEL CLEMENTINO
VANDER BARBOSA DA SILVA
LOURIVAL GOMES DA SILVA

Relatorio emitido em 10/03/2024 as 09:27:13
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Equipe
LUTECIA RUNNERS
LUTECIA RUNNERS
LUTECIA RUNNERS
LUTECIA RUNNERS

Tempo
01:56:15
02:00:34
02:25:25
02:28:47
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